
Devices may be submitted at any time.
We request two weeks notice of intent to submit. 

*OpenCable Certification of retail devices ends when the OpenCable Host Device Core Functional Requirements 
Specifications are sunsetted on April 19, 2014. Certification of OpenCable Unidirectional Receivers (OCUR), 
Qualification of CableCARDs™, and Verification of Unidirectional Digital Cable Products will continue.  CableLabs will 
continue testing of cable-operator purchased leased devices on an as-needed, and as-requested, basis.

4-FebCW104

2014 DOCSIS®, DPoE, PacketCable™, and OpenCable™ Certification Wave Schedule

Cert Wave

DOCSIS, DPoE, 
OpenCable, 

PacketCable ECNs 
accepted in week 

ending

Certification Board Meetings
 Dates are based on devices that are submitted on 

the posted Submission Day.  Any delay in 
submission will likely result in a delayed board 

decision

DOCSIS/DPoE PacketCable OpenCable*

Submission Day 
Applications, Docs and 

Equipment Due

14-May
CW105 3-Apr1-Apr

7-Nov
10/18/2013 2-Apr

6-Feb

6-Aug
CW109

3-Apr 26-Jun

18-Sep16-Sep

5-Feb

25-Jun
2/28/2014

13-May
24-Jun

15-May

28-Oct 29-Oct 30-Oct

CW108 6-Aug6-Aug
17-Sep

CW112 17-Oct 14-Jan 15-Jan
9-Dec
13-Jan

10-Dec 11-Dec7/11/2014

9-Jan

26-Jun

20-Feb

15-May

7-Aug
CW111 18-Sep

CW106

CW110

CW107


	2014 Cert Schedule

