2014 DOCSIS®, DPoE, PacketCable™, and OpenCable™ Certification Wave Schedule

Devices may be submitted at any time. We request two weeks notice of intent to submit.

	DOCSIS, DPoE, OpenCable, PacketCable ECNs accepted in week	Submission Day Applications, Docs and	Certification Board Meetings Dates are based on devices that are submitted on the posted Submission Day. Any delay in submission will likely result in a delayed board decision		
Cert Wave	ending	Equipment Due	DOCSIS/DPoE	PacketCable	OpenCable*
CW104		7-Nov	4-Feb	5-Feb	6-Feb
CW105	10/18/2013	9-Jan	1-Apr	2-Apr	3-Apr
CW106		20-Feb	13-May	14-May	15-May
CW107		3-Apr	24-Jun	25-Jun	26-Jun
CW108	2/28/2014	15-May	6-Aug	6-Aug	6-Aug
CW109		26-Jun	16-Sep	17-Sep	18-Sep
CW110		7-Aug	28-Oct	29-Oct	30-Oct
CW111	7/11/2014	18-Sep	9-Dec	10-Dec	11-Dec
CW112		17-Oct	13-Jan	14-Jan	15-Jan

^{*}OpenCable Certification of retail devices ends when the OpenCable Host Device Core Functional Requirements Specifications are sunsetted on April 19, 2014. Certification of OpenCable Unidirectional Receivers (OCUR), Qualification of CableCARDs™, and Verification of Unidirectional Digital Cable Products will continue. CableLabs will continue testing of cable-operator purchased leased devices on an as-needed, and as-requested, basis.